
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data

Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 March 2015
Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 31 

March 2015
Amount outstanding as at end-March 2015

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 304,958,045                 22,834,403                        441,596,100                 14,453,936                       

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                5,444,387                          -                                3,114,118                         

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 35,139,307                   4,352,200                          28,096,907                   2,035,729                         

4 Bank of Baroda -                                -                                     -                                -                                    

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                    

6 SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 89,446,000                   16,640,700                        242,941,361                 10,585,934                       

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                    

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 57,038,700                   5,680,000                          174,545,370                 1,847,390                         

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 1,406,018                     -                                     1,581,440                     -                                    

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                    

11 Bank One Limited 13,013,460                   344,000                             37,900,299                   284,311                            

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd 975,000                        3,855,240                          954,889                        1,929,307                         

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 9,320,000                     400,000                             16,968,571                   231,248                            

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd 550,000                        122,500                             550,000                        18,000                              

TOTAL 511,846,530                 59,673,430                        945,134,937                 34,499,973                       

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at  27 April 2015.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

29-Apr-15


